American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

HOPEFIELD BEARWOOD

HOPEFIELD KADETT

HOPEFIELD PICCADILLY

HOPEFIELD SUPERSTAR

HOPEFIELD TALISMAN

HOPEFIELD WISHAGAIN

PUNGA FELICITY

Equine Registry

DoB
1982
1980
1975
1981
01-Aug-1985
1976

1974

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Reg
G1228
G1166

193

194
G1297

240

184

Sire

GLYNMAWR KAURI
REVEL LEMON (IMP)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
ARANUI WELCOME

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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PUNGA EIRA (1967)

Damsire

PUNGA CAESAR
PUNGA CAESAR
PUNGA CAESAR
PUNGA CAESAR
PUNGA CAESAR
PUNGA CAESAR

PUNGA CAESAR
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